
Course name Venue Price Course format Sept 2023 Oct 2023 Nov 2023 Dec 2023 Jan 2024 Feb 2024 Mar 2024 Apr 2024 May 2024 Jun 2024 Jul 2024 Aug 2024 Sept 2024
Accreditation, 

endorsement

Maintenance Work Management Midrand R 11 200 Classroom | 3 Days 27-28-29 14-15-16 5-6-7 11-12-13

Maintenance Work Management
Cape 

Town
R 11 200 Classroom | 3 Days

Maintenance Work Management VILT R 11 200 6 x 1/2 days 
16-17-18, 

23-24-25

10-11-12,   

17-18-19

Fundamentals of Maintenance Management Midrand R 11 200 Classroom | 3 Days 10-11-12 14-15-16

Fundamentals of Maintenance Management
Cape 

Town
R 11 200 Classroom | 3 Days

Fundamentals of Maintenance Management VILT R 11 200 6 x 1/2 days 
20-21-22, 

27-28-29

13-14-15, 

20-21-22

Focused Improvement for Asset Reliability Midrand R 15 600 Classroom | 4 Days 6-7-8-9

Focused Improvement for Asset Reliability VILT R 15 600 8 x 1/2 days 
3-4-5-6,     

10-11-12-13

Maintenance Plan Development Blended R 11 200
4 contact sessions 

and elearning

27-28-29-

30

16-17-18-

19

25-26-27-

28

27-28-29-

30

3 CPD Points: 

SAAMA2018133

Root Cause Analysis for Foreman / Supervisors VILT R 8 700 2 days 13-14 20 - 21

Root Cause Analysis for Foreman / Supervisors VILT R 8 700 2 days 13-14 26 - 27 4 - 5

Root Cause Analysis for Foreman / Supervisors VILT R 8 700 4 x 1/2 days 
21-22-23-

24

16-17-18-

19

Financial Decision-Making Midrand R 11 200 Classroom | 3 Days 25-26-27

Financial Decision-Making VILT R 11 200 6 x 1/2 days 
17-18-19,    

24-25-26

Basic Data Analysis Blended R 11 200
6 contact sessions 

and elearning

5-6-7,

12-13-14

3 CPD Points: 

SAAMA2018126

Excel for Asset Management Practitioners eLearning R 1 175 8 hours, self-directed TBC

Reliability Engineering in Practice Midrand R 11 200 Classroom | 3 Days 24-25-26

Reliability Engineering in Practice
Cape 

Town
R 11 200 Classroom | 3 Days

Reliability Engineering in Practice VILT R 11 200 6 x 1/2 days 
12-13-14, 

19-20-21

22-23-24, 

29-30-31

Maintenance Planner Qualification 

NQF Level 5
Blended R 53 200 18 months

QCTOSDP001809

12-1330 -  NQF5

261 credits  

Register in 2 steps  

> Download registration form from  http://www.pragmaworld.net/SpecialisedTraining

> Email completed registration form to pragma.academy@pragmaworld.net or fax +27 11 8050085

QCTO Registered Qualification | Two intakes a year | Email the Pragma Academy for more details

3 CPD Points: 

SAAMA2017988

3 CPD Points: 

SAAMA2018089

TBC

On request

On request

3 CPD Points: 

SAAMA2018069

3CPD Points: 

SAAMA2018138
On request

3 CPD Points: 

SAAMA2018070

26-27-28 Jun, 1-2-3 Jul

MERSETA accredited training service provider |  Accreditation no. 17-QA/ACC/0807/13 SAAMA member no. CG 6886 |  Training service provider of CPD courses

Pragma Academy SA | Asset Management Public Training Calendar for 2023 - 2024 

QCTO accredited training service provider |  Accreditation no. QCTOSDP00180912-1330

* VILT: Virtual Instructor Led Training  |  Training conducted online, via the Pragma Academy Portal 


