QCTO accredited training service provider Accreditation no. QCTOSDP00180912-1330				MERSETA accredited training service provider Accreditation no. 17-QA/ACC/0807/13 🛞 mersera SAAMA member no. CG 6886 Training service provider of CPD of											der of CPD cou	ourses	
Course name	Venue	Price	Course format	Sept 2023	Oct 2023	Nov 2023	Dec 2023	Jan 2024	Feb 2024	Mar 2024	Apr 2024	May 2024	Jun 2024	Jul 2024	Aug 2024	Sept 2024	Accreditation endorsement
Maintenance Work Management	Midrand	R 11 200	Classroom 3 Days	27-28-29		14-15-16				5-6-7			11-12-13				
Maintenance Work Management	Cape Town	R 11 200	Classroom 3 Days	On request											3 CPD Points: SAAMA2017988		
Maintenance Work Management	VILT	R 11 200	6 x 1/2 days					16-17-18, 23-24-25								10-11-12, 17-18-19	_
Fundamentals of Maintenance Management	Midrand	R 11 200	Classroom 3 Days		10-11-12							14-15-16					
Fundamentals of Maintenance Management	Cape Town	R 11 200	Classroom 3 Days	On request											3 CPD Points: SAAMA2018089		
Fundamentals of Maintenance Management	VILT	R 11 200	6 x 1/2 days						20-21-22, 27-28-29						13-14-15, 20-21-22		_
Focused Improvement for Asset Reliability	Midrand	R 15 600	Classroom 4 Days						6-7-8-9								
Focused Improvement for Asset Reliability	VILT	R 15 600	8 x 1/2 days													3-4-5-6, 10-11-12-13	TBC
Maintenance Plan Development	Blended	R 11 200	4 contact sessions and elearning			27-28-29- 30					16-17-18- 19		25-26-27- 28		27-28-29- 30		3 CPD Points: SAAMA2018133
Root Cause Analysis for Foreman / Supervisors	VILT	R 8 700	2 days						13-14						20 - 21		
Root Cause Analysis for Foreman / Supervisors	VILT	R 8 700	2 days						13-14						26 - 27	4 - 5	3 CPD Points: SAAMA2018069
Root Cause Analysis for Foreman / Supervisors	VILT	R 8 700	4 x 1/2 days			21-22-23- 24								16-17-18- 19			
Financial Decision-Making	Midrand	R 11 200	Classroom 3 Days							25-26-27							3 CPD Points:
Financial Decision-Making	VILT	R 11 200	6 x 1/2 days		17-18-19, 24-25-26												SAAMA2018070
Basic Data Analysis	Blended	R 11 200	6 contact sessions and elearning		2.2020		5-6-7, 12-13-14						26-27-28 Ju	un, 1-2-3 Jul			3 CPD Points: SAAMA2018126
Excel for Asset Management Practitioners	eLearning	R 1 175	8 hours, self-directed				12 10 11										твс
Reliability Engineering in Practice	Midrand	R 11 200	Classroom 3 Days		24-25-26												
Reliability Engineering in Practice	Cape Town	R 11 200	Classroom 3 Days				<u> </u>			On request				<u> </u>	1		3CPD Points: SAAMA2018138
Reliability Engineering in Practice	VILT	R 11 200	6 x 1/2 days							12-13-14, 19-20-21				22-23-24, 29-30-31			_
Maintenance Planner Qualification NQF Level 5	Blended	R 53 200	18 months	QCTO Registered Qualification Two intakes a year Email the Pragma Academy for more details												QCTOSDP0018 12-1330 - NQF5 261 credits	